
Chunar - Barwadih Passenger Special (UnReserved)/03654 - Pass - ECR 
CAR/Chunar Junction to BRWD/Barwadih Junction 

9h 35m - 305 km - 30 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 CAR Chunar Junction 14:00 0 1 0 43 82 NCR
2 SKGH Saktesgarh 14:29 14:30 1m 0 1 21 43 NCR
3 LUSA Lusa 14:59 15:00 1m 0 1 42 50 287 NCR
4 KHRY Khairahi 15:20 15:21 1m 0 1 58 44 304 NCR
5 SBDR Sonbhadra 15:45 15:50 5m 0 1 76 22 312 NCR
6 CUK Churk 16:04 16:05 1m 0 1 81 29 314 NCR
7 AGY Agori Khas 16:29 16:30 1m 0 1 92 14 209 NCR
8 CPU Chopan 17:15 17:25 10m 0 1 103 29 169 ECR
9 BXLL Billi Junction 17:38 17:40 2m 0 1 109 30 ECR
10 SLBN Salai Banwa 17:46 17:48 2m 0 1 112 56 ECR
11 GMX Gurmura 18:02 18:04 2m 0 1 125 49 ECR
12 JGF Jogidih 18:15 18:17 2m 0 1 134 54 ECR
13 RNQ Renukut 18:29 18:31 2m 0 1 145 43 301 ECR
14 MPF Muirpur Road 18:39 18:41 2m 0 1 150 52 ECR
15 JRQ Jharokhas 18:51 18:53 2m 0 1 159 46 ECR
16 DXN Duddhinagar 19:02 19:04 2m 0 1 166 56 ECR
17 MXY Mahuariya 19:17 19:19 2m 0 1 178 62 ECR
18 WDM WyndhamGanj 19:29 19:31 2m 0 1 188 64 ECR
19 NUQ Nagar Untari 19:42 19:44 2m 0 1 200 62 ECR
20 RMF Ramna 19:55 19:57 2m 0 1 211 69 ECR
21 MQX Meralgram 20:07 20:09 2m 0 1 223 61 ECR
22 GHQ Garhwa 20:20 20:22 2m 0 1 234 21 ECR
23 GHD Garhwa Road Junction 20:50 20:55 5m 0 1 244 58 ECR
24 TRZ Tolra 21:01 21:03 2m 0 1 250 36 192 ECR
25 LBT Lalgarh Bihar Halt 21:12 21:13 1m 0 1 255 16 201 ECR
26 RHR Rajhura 21:30 21:32 2m 0 1 260 85 201 ECR
27 KFT Kajri 21:40 21:42 2m 0 1 271 12 214 ECR
28 DTO DaltonGanj 22:15 22:17 2m 0 1 277 50 234 ECR
29 CNF Chianki 22:26 22:28 2m 0 1 285 43 245 ECR
30 KCKI Kechki 22:38 22:40 2m 0 1 292 56 249 ECR
31 MAZ Mangra 22:47 22:49 2m 0 1 299 8 271 ECR
32 BRWD Barwadih Junction 23:35 0 1 305 - 293 ECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Oct 19 2024 (22:11)

Oct 19 2024 (22:11)

1

1


